Product data sheet

WMPS12R

IP20

Push Switch

Technical Characteristics
Number of keys

Switch mode

Frequency

Depth

Height

Width

Colour

Material

Component

Designation syntax: Core designation/function

1
NO contact
50/60 Hz
24 mm
86 mm
86 mm
white
Urea-formaldehyde

with 2 fixing screws
M3.5 x 30 mm

Push-button

Subject to technical modifications



